contact details for emailing the prize. 

10. The Prize The Winners shall each receive a 2 (two) day complimentary 
seat in the  Project Management short course facilitate by 
Sisekelo institute of business and technology. The short course 
is to the value of R4 950.00 (Four thousand nine hundred and 
fifty rand) each which includes: 

(i) access to all course study materials, 
(ii) live sessions/recordings , and  
(iii) certificate of completion. 

This course equips learners to explain core project management 
concepts, including principles , processes, roles and tools.